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MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY
Office of the Registrar

CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVEPAGES

East Lansing Campus

T L ' - TN L
L Fall 1966 T
T T ‘ .
- # - o Freshman " Sophomore Junior Seniorx Und Total ¢
o1 8 sl Al (9902) (7518) (6841) (5586) ndexgraguate
Ll T T el .
§ 5 g .13 TOTAL UNDERGRADUATE 5
SR R ' < From To_| From To_|From To |From To_|From To |-
10 1957100 ~3.53 4.0073.55 ~ 4.00;3.53 4.00(3.5% 4.00,3.54 . £.00
90-94 | = |3.26 '3.52} 3.30 3.5413.29 3.52{3.31 3.53]3.29 3.53
9 180-89.1 .4 |2.89 3.25¢2.97 3.2913.00 3.28}3.03 3.30(2.97 3.28
. 175-79 2.74 _ 2.88|2.84 2.96]2.88 2.9912.93 3.0212.84 2.96
8 170-74 2,61 - 2.73}2.73 2.83(2.78 2.87|2.83 2.92(2.73 2,83
7.160-69 312.39 2.602.55 2.72{2.60 2.7712.65 2.8212.54 2.72
6 |50-59 | J2.21 2.38]2.39 2.5412.45 2.5912,51 2.6412.38 2.53
5 140-49 |7 |2.01 2.20]2.25 2.38(2.31 2.4412.40 2.50(2.25 2.37
5 [30-39 | 2 |1.87 2.00{2.14 2.2412.20 2.30§2.30 2.39)2.12 2.24
75729 . ° |1.76 1.86|2.07 2.13|2.15 2.1912.25 2.292.05 2.11
3 20-24 .67 T IV75( 200 2.0612.09 3 .14§72.20 7.2411.99 2.04
2 {10-19 | i [%-32 . 1.66|1.88 2.00)1.95 2.0812.08 2.19{1.71 1.98
1 g ] - lo.oo. 1.31%0.00  1.8710.00 1.94 10,00 2.0740.00 1.70
UNDERGRADUATE MEN
" ]10.195-100° % 13.53  4.00§3.51 4.00}3.50 4.00}3.51 4.00 |3.51 4,00
Sol]90-947 | r f32s 3.52]3.27 3.5013.24 3.4913.25 3.50 [3.25 3.50
9 180-89 | 4 [2.88 3.24{2.92 3.26(2.92 3.23[2.97 3.24 2.92 3.24
g |75=19- 1. 2,71 2,87 §2.77 2.91]2.80 2.91/2.85 2.96 |2.78 2.91
o1 70-74 - | 1257 2.70]2.67- 2.7612.70 2.7912.75 2.84 12.67 2377
7. 160=69 '3 |2,37 2.5612.49  2.66(2.51 2.69 |2.59 2.74 R.49 2.66
6:,50-59 -1 2,18 2.36 §2.34 2.4812.38 2.50|2.46 2.58 [2.34 2.48
| 51 40-49 | |2.010 . 2.17{2.22 2.33]2.26 2.37 |2.36 2.45 p.22 2.33
4_;30-39"! 2°[1.84 . - 2.00f2.11 2.212.16 2.25(2.26 2.35 .10 2.21
3 125-29 | - {i.74 1.83 {2.06 2.1012.11 2.1512.21 2.25 R.04 2,09
20-24 1.64 1.73.00 2.05]2.05 2.10 |2.16 2.20 [L.98 2.03
2 [10-19 | I {1.29. 1.6301.86 1.991.91 2.04 [2.05 2.15 .70 1.97
11 0-9 1 0.00 1.28 70,00 1.85'0.00 1.90%.00  2.04 9.00 1.69
: UNDERGRADUATE WOMEN
195-1 - 13.54 4.00,3.58 4.003.58 4.00 13.58 4.00 B.57 4.00
10 9094 - 327 353p34 35734 3.57pss 3oy bar 3o
9 -180-89 4 12.92 3.26 |3.02 3.33}3.07 3.333.14 3.38 B.01 3.31
175-79 2.76 2.912.91 3.01 |2.99 3.06-13.03 3.13 p.o1 3,00
1.8 ‘70-74 2.65 2.75 12.80 2.90 [2.88 2.98 .94 3.02 p.79.  2.90
7 60-69 3 |2.43 2.64 [2.60 2.79 [2.70 2.87 .75 2.93 b.e0- 2.78
6 50-59 2.25 2.42 R.44 2.59 [2.54 2.69 .59 2.74- b 4¢ 2.59
5 40-49 2,05 2,24 P.30 2.43 .41 2.53 p.49 2.58 .pb.29 2:43
& 30-39 2 191 2,04 p.17 2.29 2.28 2.40 p.38 2.48 p .15 2.28
3 25-29 1,79 © "1.90 p.10" 2.16 .21 2.27 p.32 2.37 o7 2.14
* l20-24 - 169  1.78 p.04 2709 P16 2.20 .27 2.31 p,o0.  2.06
2_110-19 1 |34 1.68 .90 2.03 p.02 2.15 p.13- 2.26 |1.73 1.99
1.10-9 [ %00 -1.339.00 1.89 .00 2.01 ©.00 2.12 .10.00. 1.72

—————————— e e
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MICHIGAN STATE UNIVERSITY

- Office of the Registrar

CUMULATIVE GRADE POINT AVERAGES
East Lansing Campus

S

0,00

sior DL Tz ‘ Fall 1966 i
@ _ |Protessional |[Professional Total
~ o |1st & 2nd yr.|3rd & 4th. yr. Master l Doctor Graduate

R AR N TS (58) (4728) (2415) (7417)

—t v @ I B '

o oee |y TOTAL GRADUATE
[N Qo . .

AR Y Y ron To |From To |From To |From To |From To |
10 125-100 | 3,63 4.00 1 3.54  4.00 (4.00  4.00 [4.00 . 4.00]4.00 4.00-
_90-94 .1 - | 3,43 3.6213.44.  3.5313.89  3.99 |3.92-  '3.99]3.90 3.99
_9{80-89 .1 4 13,08 3.421{3.25 3.43 13.70  3.88 |3.79 3.913.74 3.89

8, 75=-79 |- 3.01 3.07 43,23 3.24 13.64 3.69 13.75 - 3. 7813.68 3.73
= 170-74 2.99 3.00}3.11  3.22 [3.57 3.63 |3.71 3.7413.62 3.67

7 160-69 1.3 | 2.84 2.98 12.97  3.10 {3.46 3.56 }3.62 3.7003.51 3.6l

6 |50-59 1 2.64  2.83]2.89 2.96 [3.34 3.45 |3.54 3.61]3.40 3.50

5°140-49 |+ . l2.48 2.63 |2.73 2.88 |3.22 3.33 |3.45 '3.5313.30 -~ 3.39

4 130-39 | .2 2,31 2.47 |2.57 2.72 |3.05 3.21 ]3.35 3.4413.14 - 3.29

25-29 2,25 2.30-{2.54 2.56 13.01  3.04 {3.31 3.34]3.03 3.13
3 120-72 12.10 2.24 |2.52 2.53 |3.00 3.00 }3.25 3.30]3.00 3.02
2 |10-19 112,00 2.09{2.46 2.51 |2.67 2.99 |3.01 3.24{2.69 2.99
1 1 0- 9 ~0.00 "1.99 '0.00 . 2.45 '0.00  2.66 !0 00 3 000,00 2,68
R GRADUATE MEN
+5°195-100 13.51  4.00 (3.54 4.00 14,00  4.00 14.00 4.00 (4. 00 4.00
"l90-94 3.43 , 3.50 [3.45 3.53 |3.85 3.99 [3.90 3.99 {3.88 3.99
9 180-89 | 4 |3.07 3.42 |3,27 3.44 13.68  3.84 [3.78 3.89 |3.72 3.87
75-79 1. ~.}13.01 " . -3.06 |3.24  3.26 [3.61 3.67 [3.74 3.77 3.67 3.71

8 190-72 2.96.  3.00 |3.I1 3.23713T8s 3.60 |3.70 3.73 13,60 3.66
7 60-69 |3 [2.81: -.2.95 {2.96 3.10 |3.44 3.53 |3.61 3.69 B.50 3.59

6°150-59 .| 262 2.80.12.89 . 2.95 {3.33 3.43 [3.52 3.60 {3.39 3.49

5 lao-a9 | ]2:48 ° 2.61 |2.72 2.88 {3.20- 3.32 [3.44 .  3.51 B.29 3.38

4 130-39 212033 2.47 |2.56 2.71 13.01 3.19 [3.34 3.43 B.14- 3.28

i25-29 2.24  2.32-12.53-  2.55 3.00  3.00 [3.30-  3.33 B.03 3.13 "

3 120-24 12.100 2,23 |2.49 2.52 [3.00  3.00 [3.24 3.29 B.oo 3.02

2 110-19 1 f2.00 2,09 [2.45  2.48 [2.64 2.99 [3.01 3.23 p.68 2.99

1 0- 9 . 10.00 _1.99 Y'0.00 2.44 0.00 2.63 lo.00 3.00 b.00 2,67

GRADUATE WOMEN

10 195-100° ] 4.00 4,00 .00 4,00 | 4.00-  4.00
T.190-94 4 4,00  4.00 H.0O 4.00 [4.00.  4.00

g, i80-89. | . 3.75 3.99 PB.89 3.99 [3.78 3.99
T i75-79 3.68 _ 3.74 B.83 3.88 13.72°  3.77

8 170-7% 3,63 3.67 PB.78 3.82 [3.66- 3.71
77 160-69". |3 R3.51 3.62 B.71 3.77 |3.55 3.65
‘E“EEU:EQF 5 B.41 3.50 B.60 3.70 13.4¢4 3.54
| 5 la049 - 5.28 3.40 |3.54 3.59 [3.33-  3.43
% 73039 .| . 3,11 3.27 T3{45 3.53 [3.15 3.32

3'153:59 : p 3.01 3.10 }3.37 . 3.44 {3.03 3.14

o024 1 3700 3,00 [na3s. 3.36 [3.01 3.02

2 110-19 |1 2.79 2,99 B.01 3.32 12.78 3.00

1 70=-9 |. 0,00 2.78 3.00 '0.00 2,22




